value.

Having considered matters, taking account of our general observations on site, we are of the  opinion that the
Market Value of the subjects in their present condition and with the benefit of  vacant possession may be fairly
stated in the sum of £250,000 (TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY  THOUSAND POUNDS STERLING).

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Date of report

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

Valuation and market comments

Security Print Code [620743 = 6805   ]